
SATURDAY  SELECTION

DIVISION 1 LEAD SECOND THIRD SKIPPER
AWAY NOEL SUTHERLAND IAN WARNER JARRYD EVANS ROB BAKER

Versus KEVIN LYNCH ALAN JONES AJ BEACHAM SCOTT ROBERTS

CITY OVAL JOHN GARVIN JOHN CAMERON DAVE ELLIS WILL MATTHEWS
FRED REUS PAUL LOVELL TIM BEACHAM MATT KOSLOFF

WILL MATTHEWS (M) LEAVE CLUB AT: 9:15AM

DIVISION 3 LEAD SECOND THIRD SKIPPER
HOME JOHN SYMONS CEC DEANS GRAEME REDFORD TERRY BOND

Versus SEAN BRYCE MARCUS MURRELL MICK MCDONNELL JOHN HOFSTRA

CITY OVAL ROB PELCHEN GEORGE DAILLY STU NEISH IAN HARVEY
GEOFF WORSLEY DEREK WREN DARREN MEADE JOE HAYES

GEOFF WORSLEY (M)

DIVISION 4 LEAD SECOND THIRD SKIPPER
AWAY NIC GILES GLEN WILLS STEVE CASSELLS CHRIS MCCLYMONT

Versus CORY VAN PUTTEN NARELLE BAKER BOB JENKINS BILL ANDERSON

LEARMONTH JOAN DUNN STEVE MCQUINN KEITH ANDREWS SHAYNE BOTTRELL
ARCHIE BAKER CAITLIN BOTTRELL BILL SEARLE IAN HEDGER

CAITLIN BOTTRELL (M) LEAVE CLUB AT: 9:00AM

DIVISION 5 LEAD SECOND THIRD SKIPPER
HOME JULIE BROWN DAVID DEMEYE ROBIN MCGLOIN BERYL FLYNN

Versus STEVE OPIE DAVID JONES TREV SULLIVAN PETER SHAW

SMEATON BILL EVANS DON EDWARDS JEFF SCULLEY STEVE MARTIN
TRISHA COLE TOM BROOKS BRYAN CASSELLS WARREN BEDGGOOD

JEFF SCULLEY (M)

DIVISION 6 LEAD SECOND THIRD SKIPPER
HOME ROBERT JONES RON WORLADGE ROBERT HAMLYN NEIL BROWN

Versus PETER GILBERT WANDA BOURKE-FINN NATHAN BROWN JIM VAN RAAPHORST

CITY OVAL BILL LAWRENCE DI PELCHEN ROD MCQUINN MATT GILES
DAVE MIRAMS MARIA DEMEYE BILL RUITENBEEK PETER FLETCHER

NEIL BROWN (M)

DIVISION 7 LEAD SECOND THIRD SKIPPER
AWAY HELEN SCULLEY LISA MEADE GRAEME BRITT GABRIEL DUYZER

Versus ALLAN SAUNDERS JUDIE MATTHEWS NEVILLE PUNSHON IAN ANDREW

VICTORIA BARRY DONOVAN BARRY FRASER IAN CLYNE BARRY LEVY
COL PALMER DI WASLEY GRAHAM WOOD NORM JOHNS

GABRIEL DUYZER (M) LEAVE CLUB AT: 10:15AM

DIVISION 8 LEAD SECOND THIRD SKIPPER
HOME RIAN HARRIS JOHN KIDNEY ALISON HARVEY GORDON CROTTY

Versus MARGARET CASSELLS DOTTIE LEVY DON CLARK BILL LOADER

WEBBCONA BRIAN DICKERS MARK ROWE BARB ROWE JOHN OGLETHORPE

ALISON HARVEY (M)
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ROUND 14

SEBASTOPOL BOWLING CLUB
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Sides Subject to Change

GAME DATE:         

START TIME: 11:15AM
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